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XIII Međunarodni plivački miting - "22. APRIL 2022" -
30.04.2022 - 01.05.2022., Banja Luka, Republika Srpska (BiH)

Disciplina 29 Muški/M, 100m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno/Open
01.05.2022 - 11:15 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Nezvanični BiH Otvoreno/Open 52.93 Mihajlo Čeprkalo 22ABL Gyor (HUN) 2019
Nezvanični BiH - 18 54.74 Mihajlo Čeprkalo BIH Sofia (BUL) 2017
Nezvanični BiH ABC 55.94 Jovan Lekić BIH Maribor (SLO) 2019
Nezvanični BiH - 14 1:00.69 Marko Kovačić 22ABL Maribor (SLO) 2015
Nezvanični BiH A 1:09.11 Jovan Lekić 22ABL Sarajevo (BiH) 2015

FINA A Standard Entry Times : 51.96  /  FINA B Standard Entry Times : 53.78
Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang/Place Puno ime/Full Name G/Y Kat Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts

E: Apsolutno/Open

1. Velimir Stjepanović 29 E Partizan, BG 54.87 731 Q
50m: 26.16 26.16 100m: 54.87 28.71

2. Miloš Milenković 17 D Budva B.R., BU 56.14 683 Q
50m: 25.63 25.63 100m: 56.14 30.51

3. Petar Dubovac 18 D Novi Beograd 011, BG 57.46 637 Q
50m: 27.10 27.10 100m: 57.46 30.36

4. Relja Bubanja 17 D Novi Sad, NS 59.38 577 Q
50m: 27.28 27.28 100m: 59.38 32.10

5. Kenan Dračić 16 C Zmaj-A., TU 59.51 573 Q
50m: 27.37 27.37 100m: 59.51 32.14

6. Patrick Eremija 17 D Kantrida, RI 1:00.34 550 Q
50m: 28.25 28.25 100m: 1:00.34 32.09

7. Boris Blažević 16 C Borac, BL 1:01.16 528 Q
50m: 28.37 28.37 100m: 1:01.16 32.79

8. Krištof Razpotnik Vrtačnik 16 C Ljubljana, LJU 1:01.45 521 Q
50m: 28.20 28.20 100m: 1:01.45 33.25

9. Aleksa Đukanović 17 D Borac, BL 1:01.72 514 Q
50m: 28.18 28.18 100m: 1:01.72 33.54

10. Mihajlo Vuković 18 D Olymp, BL 1:02.18 502 Q
50m: 28.76 28.76 100m: 1:02.18 33.42

11. Stefan Purišić 17 D Olymp, BL 1:02.51 495 R
50m: 28.96 28.96 100m: 1:02.51 33.55

12. Osman Hadžić 18 D GKVS SA, SA 1:02.70 490 R
50m: 28.95 28.95 100m: 1:02.70 33.75

13. Nikola Glušac 17 D 11.April, BG 1:03.09 481
50m: 29.42 29.42 100m: 1:03.09 33.67

14. Aleksandar Nikolić 15 C 11.April, BG 1:03.15 480 Q
50m: 29.60 29.60 100m: 1:03.15 33.55

15. Vidoje Putić 16 C Arena 2015, NS 1:04.47 451 Q
50m: 30.80 30.80 100m: 1:04.47 33.67

16. Luka Morača 17 D Olymp, BL 1:04.79 444
50m: 29.75 29.75 100m: 1:04.79 35.04

17. Đorđe Tadić 14 B 22.april, BL 1:04.81 444 Q
50m: 30.78 30.78 100m: 1:04.81 34.03

18. Omar Njemčević 16 C Bosna, SA 1:05.58 428 Q
50m: 31.05 31.05 100m: 1:05.58 34.53
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XIII Međunarodni plivački miting - "22. APRIL 2022" -
30.04.2022 - 01.05.2022., Banja Luka, Republika Srpska (BiH)

Disciplina 29, Muški/M, 100m Delfin/Fly, Kvalif./Qualify, E: Apsolutno/Open

Rang/Place Puno ime/Full Name G/Y Kat Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts

19. Bojan Kosić 18 D Borac, BL 1:05.66 427
50m: 29.29 29.29 100m: 1:05.66 36.37

20. Vuk Tešanović 15 C Valis, VA 1:05.74 425 Q
50m: 29.92 29.92 100m: 1:05.74 35.82

21. Danis Harmandić 17 D Orka, MO 1:06.10 418
50m: 30.19 30.19 100m: 1:06.10 35.91

22. Matevž Kostanjevec 15 C PA Kurent, PT 1:06.46 411 Q
50m: 30.14 30.14 100m: 1:06.46 36.32

23. Sergej Trbojević 16 C Olymp, BL 1:06.63 408 Q
50m: 30.63 30.63 100m: 1:06.63 36.00

24. Danilo Protić 17 D Borac, BL 1:08.59 374
50m: 32.14 32.14 100m: 1:08.59 36.45

25. Dimitrij Mijailović 18 D Valis, VA 1:09.93 353
50m: 31.05 31.05 100m: 1:09.93 38.88

26. Nikola Tin Kocič 15 C Delfin, LJU 1:10.05 351 R
50m: 32.60 32.60 100m: 1:10.05 37.45

27. Lovro Bagarić 14 B Zrinjski, MO 1:11.05 337 R
50m: 32.78 32.78 100m: 1:11.05 38.27

28. Vanja Kvočka 13 B Olymp, BL 1:12.25 320
50m: 33.47 33.47 100m: 1:12.25 38.78

29. Nikola Milosavić 16 C Olymp, BL 1:13.91 299
50m: 33.67 33.67 100m: 1:13.91 40.24

30. Vanja Zrnić 15 C Borac, BL 1:14.75 289
50m: 33.02 33.02 100m: 1:14.75 41.73

31. Bruno Tošović 15 C Jug, DU 1:14.95 287
50m: 34.12 34.12 100m: 1:14.95 40.83

32. Danilo Petrović 13 B 22.april, BL 1:16.21 273
50m: 33.99 33.99 100m: 1:16.21 42.22

33. Vukašin Đermanović 16 C Olymp, BL 1:17.06 264
50m: 34.16 34.16 100m: 1:17.06 42.90

34. Aleksa Vidović 14 B Olymp, BL 1:19.90 237
50m: 36.19 36.19 100m: 1:19.90 43.71

35. Ognjen Mitić 13 B Dinamo, PA 1:20.36 233
50m: 37.95 37.95 100m: 1:20.36 42.41

36. Joško Rozić 11 A Orka, MO 1:20.68 230
50m: 39.65 39.65 100m: 1:20.68 41.03

37. Viktor Rističević 11 A 22.april, BL 1:22.57 214
50m: 38.02 38.02 100m: 1:22.57 44.55

38. Vuk Samardžija 11 A Dinamo, PA 1:24.30 201
50m: 39.84 39.84 100m: 1:24.30 44.46

39. Jakov Zarić 12 A Sloboda, UE 1:39.61 122
50m: 39.64 39.64 100m: 1:39.61 59.97
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XIII Međunarodni plivački miting - "22. APRIL 2022" -
30.04.2022 - 01.05.2022., Banja Luka, Republika Srpska (BiH)

Disciplina 29, Muški/M, 100m Delfin/Fly, Kvalif./Qualify, E: Apsolutno/Open

Rang/Place Puno ime/Full Name G/Y Kat Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts

40. Jan Kovač 11 A Orka, MO 1:48.84 93
50m: 48.82 48.82 100m: 1:48.84 1:00.02

41. Ivan Topić 9 A Delfin, LA 1:52.00 86
50m: 51.30 51.30 100m: 1:52.00 1:00.70

DNF Roko Zvone 16 C Jug, DU

D: Muški/Male 17/18

1. Miloš Milenković 17 D Budva B.R., BU 56.14 683 Q
50m: 25.63 25.63 100m: 56.14 30.51

2. Petar Dubovac 18 D Novi Beograd 011, BG 57.46 637 Q
50m: 27.10 27.10 100m: 57.46 30.36

3. Relja Bubanja 17 D Novi Sad, NS 59.38 577 Q
50m: 27.28 27.28 100m: 59.38 32.10

4. Patrick Eremija 17 D Kantrida, RI 1:00.34 550 Q
50m: 28.25 28.25 100m: 1:00.34 32.09

5. Aleksa Đukanović 17 D Borac, BL 1:01.72 514 Q
50m: 28.18 28.18 100m: 1:01.72 33.54

6. Mihajlo Vuković 18 D Olymp, BL 1:02.18 502 Q
50m: 28.76 28.76 100m: 1:02.18 33.42

7. Stefan Purišić 17 D Olymp, BL 1:02.51 495 R
50m: 28.96 28.96 100m: 1:02.51 33.55

8. Osman Hadžić 18 D GKVS SA, SA 1:02.70 490 R
50m: 28.95 28.95 100m: 1:02.70 33.75

9. Nikola Glušac 17 D 11.April, BG 1:03.09 481
50m: 29.42 29.42 100m: 1:03.09 33.67

10. Luka Morača 17 D Olymp, BL 1:04.79 444
50m: 29.75 29.75 100m: 1:04.79 35.04

11. Bojan Kosić 18 D Borac, BL 1:05.66 427
50m: 29.29 29.29 100m: 1:05.66 36.37

12. Danis Harmandić 17 D Orka, MO 1:06.10 418
50m: 30.19 30.19 100m: 1:06.10 35.91

13. Danilo Protić 17 D Borac, BL 1:08.59 374
50m: 32.14 32.14 100m: 1:08.59 36.45

14. Dimitrij Mijailović 18 D Valis, VA 1:09.93 353
50m: 31.05 31.05 100m: 1:09.93 38.88

C: Muški/Male 15/16

1. Kenan Dračić 16 C Zmaj-A., TU 59.51 573 Q
50m: 27.37 27.37 100m: 59.51 32.14

2. Boris Blažević 16 C Borac, BL 1:01.16 528 Q
50m: 28.37 28.37 100m: 1:01.16 32.79

3. Krištof Razpotnik Vrtačnik 16 C Ljubljana, LJU 1:01.45 521 Q
50m: 28.20 28.20 100m: 1:01.45 33.25
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XIII Međunarodni plivački miting - "22. APRIL 2022" -
30.04.2022 - 01.05.2022., Banja Luka, Republika Srpska (BiH)

Disciplina 29, Muški/M, 100m Delfin/Fly, Kvalif./Qualify, C: Muški/Male 15/16

Rang/Place Puno ime/Full Name G/Y Kat Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts

4. Aleksandar Nikolić 15 C 11.April, BG 1:03.15 480 Q
50m: 29.60 29.60 100m: 1:03.15 33.55

5. Vidoje Putić 16 C Arena 2015, NS 1:04.47 451 Q
50m: 30.80 30.80 100m: 1:04.47 33.67

6. Omar Njemčević 16 C Bosna, SA 1:05.58 428 Q
50m: 31.05 31.05 100m: 1:05.58 34.53

7. Vuk Tešanović 15 C Valis, VA 1:05.74 425 Q
50m: 29.92 29.92 100m: 1:05.74 35.82

8. Matevž Kostanjevec 15 C PA Kurent, PT 1:06.46 411 Q
50m: 30.14 30.14 100m: 1:06.46 36.32

9. Sergej Trbojević 16 C Olymp, BL 1:06.63 408 Q
50m: 30.63 30.63 100m: 1:06.63 36.00

10. Nikola Tin Kocič 15 C Delfin, LJU 1:10.05 351 R
50m: 32.60 32.60 100m: 1:10.05 37.45

11. Nikola Milosavić 16 C Olymp, BL 1:13.91 299
50m: 33.67 33.67 100m: 1:13.91 40.24

12. Vanja Zrnić 15 C Borac, BL 1:14.75 289
50m: 33.02 33.02 100m: 1:14.75 41.73

13. Bruno Tošović 15 C Jug, DU 1:14.95 287
50m: 34.12 34.12 100m: 1:14.95 40.83

14. Vukašin Đermanović 16 C Olymp, BL 1:17.06 264
50m: 34.16 34.16 100m: 1:17.06 42.90

DNF Roko Zvone 16 C Jug, DU

B: Muški/Male 13/14

1. Đorđe Tadić 14 B 22.april, BL 1:04.81 444 Q
50m: 30.78 30.78 100m: 1:04.81 34.03

2. Lovro Bagarić 14 B Zrinjski, MO 1:11.05 337 R
50m: 32.78 32.78 100m: 1:11.05 38.27

3. Vanja Kvočka 13 B Olymp, BL 1:12.25 320
50m: 33.47 33.47 100m: 1:12.25 38.78

4. Danilo Petrović 13 B 22.april, BL 1:16.21 273
50m: 33.99 33.99 100m: 1:16.21 42.22

5. Aleksa Vidović 14 B Olymp, BL 1:19.90 237
50m: 36.19 36.19 100m: 1:19.90 43.71

6. Ognjen Mitić 13 B Dinamo, PA 1:20.36 233
50m: 37.95 37.95 100m: 1:20.36 42.41
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XIII Međunarodni plivački miting - "22. APRIL 2022" -
30.04.2022 - 01.05.2022., Banja Luka, Republika Srpska (BiH)

Disciplina 29, Muški/M, 100m Delfin/Fly, Kvalif./Qualify

A: Muški/Male -12

1. Joško Rozić 11 A Orka, MO 1:20.68 230
50m: 39.65 39.65 100m: 1:20.68 41.03

2. Viktor Rističević 11 A 22.april, BL 1:22.57 214
50m: 38.02 38.02 100m: 1:22.57 44.55

3. Vuk Samardžija 11 A Dinamo, PA 1:24.30 201
50m: 39.84 39.84 100m: 1:24.30 44.46

4. Jakov Zarić 12 A Sloboda, UE 1:39.61 122
50m: 39.64 39.64 100m: 1:39.61 59.97

5. Jan Kovač 11 A Orka, MO 1:48.84 93
50m: 48.82 48.82 100m: 1:48.84 1:00.02

6. Ivan Topić 9 A Delfin, LA 1:52.00 86
50m: 51.30 51.30 100m: 1:52.00 1:00.70
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